Loop-W8110 Outdoor
Wireless Access
Point/Repeater/Bridge
/Professional Vehicle
Transceiver
Features:
• Industrial grade IP67 rugged, cast
aluminum casing

Ethernet Cable & Quick installation guide.
Accessories/Spare Parts Options
User’s Manual
Loop-W8110-UM User’s Manual (optional, paper copy).  A CD version of the manual is
already included as standard equipment.
POE Adapter
W8110-PUTP-Combiner-06-G Power Over UTP Combiner (combine 48v DC power and Data)
RF Cable
W8110-RFC400-010-NN-G 50 Ohm Low Loss RF Cable (1m) N(M) ~ N(M)
W8110-RFC400-030-NN-G 50 Ohm Low Loss RF Cable (3m) N(M) ~ N(M)
Lightning Arrestor
W8110-Arrestor-03-G Lightning Arrestor for 2.0 to 6.0 GHz
W8110-Arrestor-LP-01-G Lightning Arrestor for 1.0 to 3.0 GHz
W8110-Arrestor-LP-17-G Lightning Arrestor for 6.0 GHz
5.8GHz Series Antenna
W8110-ANT5-D23-G Directional Patch Antenna 23dBi (5.150 GHz ~ 5.875 GHz)
W8110-ANT5-DP19-G Directional Patch Antenna 19dBi (5.15 GHz - 5.85 GHz
W8110-ANT5U-OD8-G Omni Antenna 8dBi (5.4 GHz ~ 5.875 GHz)
W8110-ANT5L-OD8-G Omni Antenna 8dBi (4.9 GHz~5.325 GHz)
W8110-ANT5-OA-5775-08-G Omni Antenna 8dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
W8110-ANT5-OA-5775-10-G Omni Antenna 10dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
W8110-ANT5-OA-5775-12-G Omni Antenna 12dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
W8110-ANT5-PA-5775-16-G High Performance Panel Antenna 16dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
W8110-ANT5-PA-5000-18-G High Performance Panel Antenna 16dBi (5.1 GHz to 5.725 GHz)
W8110-ANT5-GA-5775-24-G Square Grid Antenna 24dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
W8110-ANT5-GA-5775-27-G Square Grid Antenna 27dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
2.4GHz Series Antenna
W8110-ANT2-OA-2450-08-01-G Omni Antenna for Base Station 8dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
W8110-ANT2-OA-2450-12-G Omni Antenna for Base Station 12dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
W8110-ANT2-OA-2450-15-G Omni Antenna for Base Station 15dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.5 GHz)
W8110-ANT2-PA-2450-18-G Panel Antenna 18dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
W8110-ANT2-PA-2450-20-G Panel Antenna 20dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
W8110-ANT2-GA-2450-19-G Square Grid Antenna 19dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
W8110-ANT2-GA-2450-24-G Square Grid Antenna 24dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
Power Cord for Poe Adapter
Loop-ACC-PC-USA AC power cord for Taiwan/America
Loop-ACC-PC-EU AC power cord for the EU
Loop-ACC-PC-UK AC power cord for the UK